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tn 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (ENGLISH) EXAMINATION 

OF AUGUST-2021 

    

    

  

  

  

  

    

    

(CBCS SCHEME) 
TIME : 11,00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 | 3.1 CRITICAL THEORY - PART-1 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 | 3.2 POST-COLONIAL STUDIES-PART-1 

ATURDAY = | 21.08.2021 | 33 LITERARY AND CULTURAL STUDIES — PART -1 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 | 3.4 MODERN LINGUISTICS — PART-1 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 | 3.5 TEACHING ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE- 
PART-1 

THURSDAY | 26.08.2021 | 3.6 OPEN ELECTIVE:       
  

1 15 af 

Re hae 
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BANGALORE {{582}} unrverstry 
% ape f 

(RS 
REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (HINDI) EXAMINATION 

OF AUGUST-2021 
(CBCS SCHEME) 

CENTRE: DEPT. OF HINDI, J.B.CAMPUS, BUB. 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 
  

  

DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 3.1 HINDI SAHITYA KAITHIHAS (ADHUNIK KAL-KAVYA) 
  

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 3.2 PRAYOJAN MULAK HINDI 
  

SATURDAY 21.08.2021 3.3 BHARATIYA SAHITYA 
  
  

    

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 3.4 KAVYA SHASTRA (BHARATIYA) 

3.5 ELECTIVES: A) SURDAS 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 B) TULASIDAS 

C) JAYASHANKAR DAS 
  

THURSDAY 26.08.2021 3.6 | OPEN ELECTIVE:             

       

  

     

     

(EEN \ 
s oe GISTRAR (E sally 

“Shivarcity 8 Ss 
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BANGALORE if. UNIVERSITY 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (SANSKRIT) EXAMINATION 
OF AUGUST-2021 

(CBCS SCHEME) 

      

CENTRE: DEPT. OF SANSKRIT, J.B.CAMPUS, BUB. 

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

Elective-I — Poetics & Aesthetics 

Elective-II — Arthasastra, 

  

  

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT 

CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 ] Sanskrit Vyakarana-3 

  

WEDNESDAY _ | 18.08.2021 II Indian Logic-1 
  

  

  

SATURDAY 21.08.2021 lI Sahitya — I : Pre-Dhvani Theories-| 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 IV Sahitya-II: Dhvani Theories-1 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 Vv Sahitya-III: Post — Dhvani Theories-1 

  

THURSDAY 26.08.2021| VI | Open Elective:           
  

  Scanned with CamScanner
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REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (TELUGU) EXAMINATION 
OF AUGUST-2021 

(CBCS SCHEME) 

CENTRE: DEPT. OF TELUGU, J.B.CAMPUS, BUB. 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 
  

  

  

    

  

  

  

DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 301 AESTHETICS 

WEDNESDAY _ | 18.08.2021 302 HISTORY AND CULTURE OF ANDHRAS 

SATURDAY 21.08.2021 303 DALIT LITERATURE 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 304 LITERARY GENRES 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 305 JOURNALISM 

THURSDAY 26.08.2021 306 OPEN ELECTIVE:           
  

“1917/4 
ISTRAR (E¥ALUATION) 
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. Ff ea5%% BANGALORE 4S UNIVERSITY 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (URDU) EXAMINATION 
OF AUGUST-2021 

(CBCS SCHEME) 
CENTRE: DEPT. OF URDU, J.B.CAMPUS, BUB. 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 
    

  

  

  

  

  

          

DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 | 3.1 URDU RHETORIC PROSODY AND LINGUISTICS 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 | 3.2 DAKHANI LITERATURE 

SATURDAY 21.08.2021 | 3.3 URDU AFSANA 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 | 3.4 HUMOUR AND SATIRE 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 | >> SPL STUDY OF AN AUTHOR PREMCHAND 

THURSDAY 26.08.2021 | 3.6 OPEN ELECTIVE : INTRODUCTORY TELUGU 
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REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (HISTORY) EXAMINATION 

TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

OF AUGUST-2021. 
CBCS SCHEME - (2016-17 & Onwards) 

    

DAY 

  

  

  

  

  

        

DATE | PAPER _ | SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 | HC3.1 INDIAN HISTORIOGRAPHY 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 | HC3.2 CONSTITUTIONAL HISTORY OF INDIA 

SATURDAY _| 21.08.2021 | HC3.3 INTELLECTUAL HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 | HC3.4 ECONOMIC HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA 

| a hy - » 9 MONDAY 30.08.2001 | HC3.5 HISTORY OF MODERN WORLD SINCE 193 

THURSDAY _—_| 26.08.2021 | HC3.6 OPEN ELECTIVE :     
== “4 of 74 

EGIeTRAR (EV APITANAN 
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BANGALORE ?{52$% UNIVERSITY ae si ziely’ fa ; 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (ECONOMICS) EXAMINATION 

OF AUGUST-2021. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

(CBCS SCHEME) 

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 

CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 | 3-1 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

WEDNESDAY 18.08.2021 | 3-2 BASIC COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR 

ECONOMIC ANALYSIS 

SATURDAY 21.08.2021 | 3.3 ECONOMETRICS 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 | 3.4 WELFAFRE ECONOMICS 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 | 3.7 INTERNATIONAL FINANCE AND BUSINESS 

THURSDAY 26.08.2021 56 OPEN ELECTIVE:           
  

  

       
        
        

Sa
 Sg aa 

(QE) 
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REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (SOCIOLOGY) EXAMINATION 

OF AUGUST-2021. 

Ff On’ BANGALORE ¢{S2i3}} UNIVERSITY 
% 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

(CBCS SCIIEME) 

TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 
DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 

CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 | 3-1 MODERN SOCIOLOGICAL THEORIES 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 | 32 QUALITATIVE SOCIAL RESEARCH 

SATURDAY 21.08.2001 133 URBANSOCIETY IN INDIA 

TUESDAY 34.08.202) |341_ | POLITICS AND SOCIETY IN INDIA 

SOCIOLOGY OF GENDER AND GENDER 
MONDAY 30.08.2021 3.5.1 ISSUES IN INDIA 

BESORSDAY 26.08.2021 | 3.6 OPEN ELECTIVE:                
| Spoct@on wa ialaloy 

E TRAR (EVALUATIO 
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BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 

EXAMINATION OF AUGUST-2021. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

(CBCS SCHEME) 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 | PSC-H.C.3.1 | MAJOR TRADITIONS IN POLITICAL 
‘THOUGHT 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 | PSC-H.C.3.2 | PUBLIC POLICY STUDIES 

SATURDAY | 21.08.2021 | PSC-H.C.3.3 | RURAL GOVERNANCE IN INDIA 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 | PSC-H.C.34 | PUBLIC MANAGEMENT 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 | PSC-H.C.3.5 | DEVELOPMENT DEBATES IN KARNATAKA 

j OPEN ELECTIVE : INDIAN POLITICS 
THURSDAY | 26.08.2021 | psc-H.c.3.6 | TODAY: ISSUESS, CHALLENGES AND 

DEBATES           
    i g(9 

EGISTRAR (EV. 665 (20 
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BANGALORE UNIVERSITY 

REVISED TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.S.W. (SOCIAL WORK) EXAMINATION 

OF AUGUST-2021. 

  

    

  

  

  

  

(CBCS 2014 SCHEME) 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 | SWHCP 3.1 | HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT & DEVELOPMENT 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 | SWHCP 3.2 | ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR AND DEVELOPMENT 

SATURDAY | 21.08.2021 | SWHCP 3.3 | SOCIAL WORK INTERVENTION IN HEALTH CARE 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 | SWHCP 3.4 | URBAN, RURAL AND TRIBAL COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT 

THURSDAY | 26.08.2021 | OEP-NSS | OPEN ELECTIVE:           
  

TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

M.S.W. (SOCIAL WORK) EXAMINATION OF AUGUST-2021. 

(CBCS 2018 SCHEME) 

  

  

  

  

  

        

DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 SWHCP 3.1 MANAGEMENT OF SERVICE ORGANIZATION 

WEDNESDAY | 18082021 | SWHCP32 | SOCIAL LEGISLATION 

SWHCP 3.3(b) | SOCIAL WORK INTERVENTION IN HEALTH CARE 
AW. . SWHCP 3.3(¢) | URBN, RURAL & TRIBAL COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 

SWHCP 344 (a) | LABOUR LEGISLATION & EMPLOYEE WELFARE 
TURSIAY SWHCP 3.4 (b) | CHILD & FAMILY CENTER SOCIAL WORK 

24.08.2021 | wricp 3.4 (0) s ‘ PROJECT FORMULATION & MANAGEMENT 
THURSDAY | 26.08.2021 | OEP-NSS | OPEN ELECTIVE:       
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. z BANGALORE i{S82}! UNIVERSITY 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (RURAL DEVELOPMENT) 

EXAMINATION OF AUGUST-2021. 

  

  

(CBCS SCHEME) 

TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT 

CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 3.1.1 COMMUNITY PARTICIPATION AND NGO’S 

MANAGEMENT 
  

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 3.2.1 NATURAL RESOURCES MANAGEMENT AND 
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 
  

  

  

SATURDAY _ | 21.08.2021 3.3.1 EXTENSION EDUCATION FOR RURAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 34.1 AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT IN INDIA 

3.5.1 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 
MONDAY 30.08.2021 
  

THURSDAY | 26.08.2021 3.6.1 OPEN ELECTIVE:           
  

    vera wnt TBO 
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BANGALORE ‘ (ee UNIVERSITY 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (DANCE/DRAMA/MUSIC) 
EXAMINATION OF AUGUST-2021. 

(CBCS SCHEME) 

CENTRE: DEPT. OF PERFORMING ARTS, J.B.CAMPUS, BUB. 
TIME; 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 
  

  

DAY DATE |PAPER SUBJECT DAY 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021} 31 | music SCIENCE OF MUSIC ~ I 

3.1 | DRAMA ASIAN THEATRE 

3.1 | DANCE NATYA GRUHA 

  

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 

  

3.2 | MUSIC MUSICOLOGY - I 

3.2 | DRAMA THEATRE ARCHITECTURE 

3.2 | DANCE MYSORE SCHOOL OF 
BHARTANATYAM 

26.08.2021 OPEN ; THURSDAY ELECTIVE: PERFORMING ACTS AND SOCIETY               

    1 U7 ly 
STRAR (E UATION) 

Scanned with CamScanner



  
ator bins, 

‘ ifs 4 % BANGALORE {{52}% UNIVERSITY 
Pcose? 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (WOMEN STUDIES) 
EXAMINATION OF AUGUST-2021. 

(CBCS SCHEME) 

CENTRE: DEPT. OF WOMEN STUDIES, J.B.CAMPUS, BUB. 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 
    

  

  

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 31 FEMINIST THEORY - 2 (ADVANCE) 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 3.2 REPRESENTATION OF WOMEN IN THE MEDIA 

  SATURDAY 21.08.2021 3.3A PSYCHOLOGY OF WOMEN 

  TUESDAY 24.08.2021 3.44 | FEMINIST COUNSELING: AN INTRODUCTION 

  
3.5A FAMILY AND GROUP COUNSELLING 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 

  THURSDAY 26.08.2021 3.6 OPEN ELECTIVE:           
  

    wal Maly 
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REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.P-Ed. EXAMINATION 
OF AUGUST-2021. 
CBCS SCHEME 

CENTRE: DEPT. OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, J.B.CAMPUS, BUB. 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 
    

  

  

    
              

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 MPCC301 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 MPCC 302 SPORTS MEDICINE 

SATURDAY — | 21.08.2021 MPCC 303 INFORMATION AND COMMUNICATION 
TECHNOLOGY IN PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

THURSDAY | 26.08.2021 MPOEC 301 OPEN ELECTIVE: YOGA AND WELLNESS 

   
“REGISTRAR womb LAH Ni 
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BANGALORE 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.ED (EDUCATION) 
EXAMINATION OF AUGUST-2021. 

(CBCS - 2 YEARS COURSE) 

TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 
    

  

  

    

    

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

TUESDAY 17.08.2021 HC-10 [| EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY & ICT 

SC-01_| A. EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION 
THURSDAY | 19.08.2021 SC-02. | A. EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION & 

MANAGEMENT 
SC-01__|C. LIFE SKILLS EDUCATION MONDAY 23.08.2021 
SC-02 | C. ADVANCE PEDAGOGY OF TEACHING 

THURSDAY | 56 98 9091 OE-01_ | OPEN ELECTIVE: PEDAGOGY OF TEACHING               

    =e Melccg 
EGISTRAR (EVA UATION) 
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“BANGALORE (ee By UNIVERSITY 
Vee 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. (PHILOSOPHY) EXAMINATION 

OF AUGUST-2021. 

CENTRE: DEPT. OF (PHILOSOPHY), J.B.CAMPUS, BUB. 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
  

  

MONDAY 16.08.2021 | SCHOOLS OF VEDANTA — I 

    

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 | PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION —I 

  

SATURDAY | 21.08.2021 | CONTEMPORARY INDIAN PHILOSOPHY - 1 

  

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 | CONTEMPORARY WESTERN PHILOSOPHY-I 

  

MONDAY 30.08.2021 | SOCIAL AND POLITICAL PHILOSOPHY -I 

  THURSDAY _ | 26.08.2021 | OPEN ELECTIVE:           

    STRAR (E “9 aly 
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BANGALORE 
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San ae {UNIVERSITY 
(RoRaeD 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.COM. EXAMINATION OF 

AUGUST -2021. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

(CBCS SCHEME) 
TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 31 BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 3.2 CORPORATE FINANCIAL REPORTING 
3.2 FINANCIAL MARKETS 
3.2 RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 

SATURDAY | 21.08.2021 33 ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISION 
33 FINANCIAL SERVICES 
3.3 DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKING 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 34 STRATEGIC COST MANAGEMENT-1 
3.4 SECURITY ANALYSIS 
3.4 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING 

35 DIRECT TAXES& PLANNING 
MONDAY 30.08.2021 35 PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 

3.5 SYSTEMS ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 

THURSDAY 26.08.2021 3.6 OPEN ELECTIVE:         
  

    ny (Fl 7ly 
ISTRAR (EVALUATION) 
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BANGALORE {{82}} UNIVERSITY 
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ee 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER MASTER OF FINANCE & 
ACCOUNTING (M.F.A.) EXAMINATION OF AUGUST -2021. 

  

    

    

  

  

  

  

  

(CBCS SCHEME) 
TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 3.1 BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE 

WEDNESDAY 18.08.2021 3.2 GOODS AND SERVICE TAXES 

SATURDAY — | 21.08.2021 3.3 FOREX AND DERIVATIVES 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 3.4 INSURANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT 

3.5 ADVANCED E-COMMERCE MONDAY 30.08.2021 

THURSDAY _ | 26.08.2021 3.6 OPEN ELECTIVE:         
  

    oe (slang 
ISTRAR (EVACUATION) 
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BANGALORE {(382}) UNIVERSITY 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER MASTER OF TOURISM AND 
TRAVEL MANAGEMENT (MTTM) EXAMINATION OF AUGUST -2021. 

TIME : 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

(CBCS SCHEME) 

  

  

  

  

  

  

          

DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 

CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 3.1 FOREIGN LANGUAGE - FRENCH 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 | 3-2. | TOURISM FINANCE 

SATURDAY 21.08.2021 3.3 DESTINATION PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 3.4 AIRLINES MANAGEMENT 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 3.5 TOURIST RELATIONSHIP & QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

THURSDAY 26.08.2021 3.6 OPEN ELECTIVE: 

  

STRAR (EV. Careeey 
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BANGALORE 4 2} UNIVERSITY 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.COM INTERNATIONAL 

BUSINESS (IB) EXAMINATION OF AUGUST -2021. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

(CBCS SCHEME) 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 3.1 FOREX MANAGEMENT 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 3.2 INTERNATIONAL HRM 

SATURDAY _ | 21.08.2021 3.3 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 3.4 INTERNATIONAL OPERATION AND LOGISTICS & 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

MONDAY 30.08.2021 3.5 FOREIGN LANGUAGE (ASIAN) - JAPANESE 

THURSDAY 26.08.2021 3.6 OPEN ELECTIVE             
    Seah ER 

Scanned with CamScanner
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REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.A. JOURNALISM & MASS 
COMMUNICATION EXAMINATION OF AUGUST -2021. 

    

    

    

  

    

  

(CBCS SCHEME) 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

DAY DATE | PAPER SUBJECT 
CODE 

MONDAY 16.08.2021 3.1 | CORPORATE COMMUNICATION 

WEDNESDAY | 18.08.2021 3.2. | NEW MEDIA TECHNOLOGY FOR COMMUNICATION 

SATURDAY 21.08.2021 3.3 TECHNICAL WRITING 

TUESDAY 24.08.2021 3.4 | TELEVISION BROADCASTING 

THURSDAY — | 26.08.2021 | Cc | opEN ELECTIVE: MEDIA AND SOCIETY           
    Soar HS 
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BANGALORE asi} £ UNIVERSITY 

FoReR 

REVISED TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER M.V.A. EXAMINATION OF 

AUGUST -2021. 

(CBCS SCHEME) 

CENTRE: DEPT OF MVA, J.B.CAMPUS, BUB. 
TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2.00 PM 

  

DAY DATE SUBJECT 
  

THURSDAY 

    26.08.2021   
OPEN ELECTIVE: ART APPRECIATION 

    

      
     

f Univarsi\ 
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‘eet 

TIME TABLE FOR THIRD SEMESTER LLM EXAMINATION OF AUGUST -2021. 

(CBCS SCHEME) 

TIME: 11.00 AM TO 2,00 PM 
DAY DATE SUBJECT 

  

  

THURSDAY 

    26.08.2021 | OPEN ELECTIVE: Human Rights 

! 

s TRAR ceva Oey 
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